
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
7:00 AM Staff/Volunteer Prayer Staff/Volunteer Prayer

7:30 AM Wake Up and Pack Up

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
Cabin Clean Up/Bring Luggage 

Up

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

1:00 PM T-shirts and Goodbye's

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Camper's Arrive! Tuck Tuck Tuck Tuck

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM Snack/Cabin Devo Snack/Cabin Devo Snack/Cabin Devo Snack/Cabin Devo Snack/Cabin Devo

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM Lights Out! Zzz... Curfew

Chapel

Lunch Lunch

Victory Valley

Farm

Breakfast & Morning 

Thought

Cabin Clean Up...Make Sure They're Tidy!

Breakfast

Up and At 'Em! & Morning Monkey's Time

Breakfast & Morning 

Thought

Breakfast & Morning 

Thought

Breakfast & Morning 

Thought

Breakfast & Morning 

Thought

Ahh, Rest Time...

*We are in the process

of finding an hour

of time off each day

Prepare for 

Camper Arrival
Afternoon Game Afternoon Game Afternoon Game Afternoon Game

Swim Tests & Lice 

Checks

Chapel 

(volunteers are 

introduced)
Chapel 

Dinner Silly Utensil Meal Twin Meal Silent Meal "Shh!" Copacabana

Volunteer Meeting in the 

longhouse
Evening Game Evening Game Evening Game Evening Game

Lights Out! Zzz...

Activities Activities Activities Activities

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

In Your Cabins... Get Ready For Bed and In Your Cabins!

Silly Campfire Widjii Special Widjii Special
Closing Campfire 

(Time of Sharing)
Widjii Special 


