	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:00 AM			Staff/Volunteer Prayer		Staff/Volunteer Prayer	
7:30 AM		Up and At 'Em! & Morning Monkey's Time				Wake Up and Pack Up
8:00 AM	Breakfast	Breakfast & Morning Thought	Breakfast & Morning Thought	Breakfast & Morning Thought	Breakfast & Morning Thought	Breakfast & Morning Thought
8:30 AM						
9:00 AM		Cabin Clean UpMake Sure They're Tidy!				Capin Clean Up/Bring Luggage
9:30 AM		Activities	Activities	Activities	Activities	Victory Valley Farm
10:00 AM	Chapel					
10:30 AM						
11:00 AM						
11:30 AM						
12:00 PM	Lunch					Lunch
12:30 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00 PM		Abb. Deat Time				T-shirts and Goodbye's
1:30 PM		Ahh, Rest Time				
2:00 PM	Prepare for Camper Arrival	Afternoon Game	Afternoon Game	Afternoon Game	Afternoon Game	
2:30 PM						
3:00 PM	Camper's Arrive!	Tuck	Tuck	Tuck	Tuck	
3:30 PM	Swim Tests & Lice Checks	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	*We are in the process of finding an hour of time off each day
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM						
5:00 PM	I)ınnor	Silly Utensil Meal	Twin Meal	Silent Meal "Shh!"	Copacabana	
5:30 PM						
6:00 PM	Volunteer Meeting in the	Francisco Como	Evening Come	Evening Come	Evening Come	
6:30 PM	longhouse	Evening Game	Evening Game	Evening Game	Evening Game	
7:00 PM	Chapel (volunteers are	Chanal				
7:30 PM	introduced)		Chapel			
8:00 PM	Snack/Cabin Devo	Snack/Cabin Devo	Snack/Cabin Devo	Snack/Cabin Devo	Snack/Cabin Devo	
8:30 PM					Closing Compfine	
9:00 PM	Widjii Special	Silly Campfire	Widjii Special	Widjii Special	Closing Campfire (Time of Sharing)	
9:30 PM					(Time or Snaring)	
10:00 PM	In Vaus Cabins	Get Ready For Bed and In Your Cabins!				
10:30 PM	In Your Cabins					
11:00 PM	Lights Out! Zzz	Lights Out! Zzz				Curfew